
KETCHIN FAMILY

Priscllla Boyd Ketchin (1836-19X1) purchased this house
in l87'^ and lived here until her death.
Many items in the house belonged to the
and are on loan by Prisoilla Ketchin Norris (1899-1977)
and her daughter Priscilla.

Robert Simpson Ketchin married
(1831-71)

Children: Robert Simpson Ketchin, Jr.
Henry Elliot Ketchin
Samuela Boyce

Priscilla Boyd
(1836-1911)

(1869-1925)
(1860-19^8)
(1867-?

Henry Elliot Ketchin married

Childreii: Robert McTlwain
Samuel Cathcart
Annie Elder
Priscilla Boyd
Ella Cathcart
Margaret Elder

Ella Cathcart
(1868-1963)

(1896-1973)
(1892-
(1893-19631
(1899-1977)
(1902-
(1905-

/

Annie Elder Ketchin m. Daniel Shuford Murph (1®79-1958)
Priscilla Boyd Ketchin ra, William R. Morris (189't-1956)
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